
LOT 8 STONEHENGE S/D

WD 1032-786, WD 1395-126,

DANIELS SAMMIE L/DANIELS LAVERNE
140 SW AMESBURY CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

23-4S-16-03099-108

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

23416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/26/2025 KS 0.52 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

228,726
11,428
35,000

275,154
81,971

193,183
HX HB 51,411

141,772
275,154

0

278,049

1395/0126 9/20/2019 WD Q I 01 209,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS A & ALISA S EP

SAMMIE L & LAVERNE 

1032/0786 12/01/2004 WD Q I 158,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAMS & MHATRE

EPPERSON
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000049972 Roof Replacement 21,000 05/28/2024

21407 SFR 554 01/09/2004

2020HX Base Yr

140 SW AMESBURY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,247 115.0420 128.85 289,526 2004 2004 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1936

BAS 1,936 100 1,936 197,069

FGR 484 55 266 27,076

FOP 30 30 9 916

FOP 54 30 16 1,629

PTO 105 5 5 509

PTO 294 5 15 1,527

2,903 2,247 228,726

BAS= W9 N6 W11 PTO= N19 W21 S19 E3 N7 E15 S7 E3$ W3 PTO= N7
W15 S7 E15$ FOP= W15 S2 E15N2$ S2 W15 N2 W14 S41 E3 S2 E8N2
E3 N6 E3 FOP= S6 E9 N6 W9$ E12 S6 E3 S2 E8 N2 E3 N6 E9 N4
FGR=  E22 N22 W22 S22$N25$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,395.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,093

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 15 27 969.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,423

3 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 6,912

11,428

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


